
Collegiate Officer Program Schools 

               
 

                        Carl Albert State College 
Bob Hendricks 

1507 South McKenna 
Poteau, OK  74953 

918-647-1458 
bhendricks@carlalbert.edu  

                       
 East Central University 

Wayne McElhannon 
1100 East 14th Street 

Ada, OK  74820 
580-559-5466 

wmcelhan@ecok.edu  
 

  Eastern Oklahoma State College 
Bryan Denny 

1301 West Main 
 Wilburton, OK  74578 

918-465-1755 
bdenny@eosc.edu  

 
                         Murray State College 

Bob Carleton 
One Murray Campus 

Tishomingo, OK  73460 
580-371-2371 EXT 237  

 580-220-2860 (Ardmore)  
  bcarleton@mscok.edu 

 
   

      Northeastern State University           
David Madden          

    3100 E. New Orleans St. 
     Broken Arrow, OK  74014 

918-449-6545   
                         Maddend@nsuok.edu  

 
 Oklahoma Panhandle State University 

Dee Seaman 
 323 Eagle Blvd. 

      Goodwell, Oklahoma 73939 
580-349-1521                                                                       

dseaman@opsu.edu                 
 
 

Oklahoma State University - 
OKC 

Larry Robinson 
900 North Portland Avenue 
Oklahoma City, OK  73107 

     405-945-9172 

lwrobin@osuokc.edu                              
 

                    
Redlands Community 

College 
Bruce Storm      

1300 S. Country Club Road 
                                           El Reno, OK 73036-5304 

                                          405-422-6272   
                                          stormb@redlandscc.edu 

 
                         Rogers State University 

Dr. Diana Clayton 
 1701 West Will Rogers Blvd 

 Claremore, Ok  74017 
918-343-7632                                      

dclayton@rsu.edu    
                         

  Rose State College 
Arnold Waggoner 

 6420 Southeast 15th Street 
Midwest City, OK  73110 

405-736-0238 
 awaggoner@rose.edu  

 

      Seminole  State College 
  Bill Knowles 

    2701 Boren Blvd. 
   Seminole, OK 74868 

    405-382-9557                          
b.knowles@sscok.edu  

 

St.Gregory's University 
Melody Harrington 

 1900 West MacArthur Drive 
 Shawnee, Ok  74801-2499 

405-878-5310                                         

Maharrington@sgc                     
 

              Western Oklahoma State College 
C.L. Cardin 

2801 North Main 
 Altus, OK  73521-1397 

 580-477-7850 
 cl.carden@wosc.edu  

 

 

 

 


